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OCTOBER

06-10-25 Monday

07-10-25 Tuesday

08-10-25 Wednesday

Schedule for MEBS

8-9am

Lecture, PA |

N

9-10am 10-11am 11-12pm

CM2.5 Describ Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Q@%

12-1pm

Botch—R04 (IDnd ﬁa{)

2-3pm 34pm

SDG PA 1.1: Describe the fole of a pathologist in the diagnosis and management of disease.
(Toury

A: Cyto- Histo-Lab Medicine-CCC-BB-NEB

‘B: Histo-Lab Medicine-CCC-BB-NEB-Histo

C: Lab Medicine-CCC-BB-NEB-Histo-Cyto

D: CCC-BB-NEB-Histo-Cyto-Lab Medicine

12: BB-NEB-Histo-{'vio-Lab Medicine-CCC

I NEB-Histo-Cylo-Lab Medicine-CCC-BB

£



14-10-25 Tuesday Clinical postings

15-10-25 Wednesday Clinical postings




16-10-25 Thursday

17-10-25 Friday

18-10-25 Saturday
19-10-25 Sunday
20-10-25 Monday

21-10-25 Tuesday

@M

it Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings

rene, mycatoma, trichobezoar

ol and gangrene intestine




22-10-25 Wednesday Clinical postings

Lecture, PAA.L.

::!1 Clinical postings

'SDGDOAP PAd4 ..
'lwwmﬁiﬂak and chronic inflammation
E .

23-10-25 Thursday Acute appendicitis and chronic cholecystitis

24-10-25 Friday Clinical postings

25-10-25 Saturday
26-10-25 Sunday

Lediee AR A
‘Define and des
granulomatous:
27-10-25 Monday b CM 5.3 Define and « Clinical postings introduction to muscum and record keeping {practical files and log book)



WW/W%’

28-10-25 Tuesday Clinical postings

29-10-25 Wednesday Clinical postings

Igantify anc ;  of amyloidosis
|(Gruss speciimen: and microscopy: Spleen and kidney amyloidosis

]
30-10-25 Thursday wl dose Clinical postings

31-10-25 Friday
NOVEMBER

Clinical postings



01-11-25 Saturday
)2-11-25 Sunday

03-11-25 Monday

04-11-25 Tuesday
05-11-25 Wednesday

06-11-25 Thursday

07-11-25 Friday

08-11-25 Saturday

\/ 09-11-25 Sunday

10-11-25 Monday

N W

‘:L_eé_tum, PASI
Define and des

CM 5.3 Define and « Clinical postings

Clinical postings
GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY
Lecture, PA &
Define and de
Describe norn
- Clinical postings

Clinical postings

CMS.5 Describe the Clinical postings

T v




11-11-25 Tuesday Clinical postings

12-11-25 Wednesday Clinical postings

13-11-25 Thursday id ¢la: Clinical postings

14-11-25 Friday Clinical postings




15-11-25 Saturday
16-11-25 Sunday
17-11-25 Monday

| CM 5.8 Describe an Clinical postings

18-11-25 Tuesday Clinical postings




N i

19-11-25 Wednesday

Clinical postings
74

20-11-25 Thursday : ~ Clinical postings



21-11-25 Friday

22-11-25 Saturday
23-11-25 Sunday

24-11-25 Monday

25-11-25 Tuesday

N

Clinical postings

LLeciure, PA 6.11CM 7.1Define | e
Clinical postings

Clinical postings
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26-11-25 Wednesday

Clinical postings

27-11-25 Thursday ) g ~ Clinical postings

28-11-25 Friday I Clinical postings

29-11-25 Saturday
30-11-25 Sunday
DECEMBER




, PA 9.3 Immunapathol:
i  HLA system and

01-12-25 Monday Clinical postings

02-12-25 Tuesday Clinical postings

03-12-25 Wednesday Clinical postings

04-12-25 Thursday ' ' Clinical postings

L7 7?




05-12-25 Friday

06-12-25 Saturday
07-12-25 Sunday

08-12-25 Monday

09-12-25 Tuesday

@@Mi& Immunopathol

Clinical postings

Clinical postings




10-12-25 Wednesday Clinical postings

‘Leciire, PA 13
Define and cla:
ditferential digy
11-12-25 Thursday Clinical postings

12-12-25 Friday Clinical postings

13-12-25 Saturday

14-12-25 Sunday
Lecture, PA 15
15-12-25 Monday CM 7.5 {A) Desi Clinical postings
F 2
\\@\/ Q’M’ 3




16-12-25 Tuesday

Clinical postings



17-12-25 Wednesday Clinical postings
7

B

‘Enumerate the

18-12-25 Thursday  Clinical postings

19-12-25 Friday Clinical postings

20-12-25 Saturday
21-12-25 Sunday

assify hemolytic ¢
Deseribe the pathogenesis and
Bleseribe the peripheral blood 1
22-12-25 Monday Clinical postings




N i

23-12-25 Tuesday Antiarrythmic Clinical postings

24-12-25 Wednesday Summative Exam (1) 24th December to 27th December
25-12-25 Thursday ' CHRISTMAS DAY

26-12-25 Friday

27-12-25 Saturday Summative Exam (1) 24th December to 27th December

28-12-25 Sunday
29-12-25 Monday
30-12-25 Tuesday
31-12-25 Wednesday
JANUARY

01-01-26 Thursday
02-01-26 Friday
03-01-26 Saturday
04-01-26 Sunday SESSION BREAK 28th December to 4th January 2026

Lecwse, PA

05-01-26 Monday - CM 7.5 (B) Analy Clinical postings

06-01-26 Tuesday Clinical postings




07-01-26 Wednesday

Clinical postings

08-01-26 Thursday Clinical postings

87 o AT i



09-01-26 Friday

10-01-26 Saturday
11-01-26 Sunday
12-01-26 Monday

13-01-26 Tuesday

Clinical postings

i | CM 7.5 (C) Analy Clinical postings

Clinical postings




14-01-26 Wednesday

15-01-26 Thursday

16-01-26 Friday

17-01-26 Saturday
18-01-26 Sunday

SRt

Clinical postings

Clinical postings



oA e N

19-01-26 Monday

~ CM 7.5 (C} Analy Clinical postings

20-01-26 Tuesday Clinical postings



21-01-26 Wednesday

Clinical postings

i v and de
22-01-26 Thursday i Clinical postings

w7
W & e



23-01-26 Friday

24-01-26 Saturday
25-01-26 Sunday

26-01-26 Monday

Clinical postings

[M:Lecture. PA 22.5.22.6 Describe transfusion reactions Enumerate and describe infections transmitted by blood transfusion.



27-01-26 Tuesday Clinical postings

28-01-26 Wednesday Clinical postings

Lecture, PA 19
29-01-26 Thursday - - Clinical postings

30-01-26 Friday Clinical postings

L

ywva ol



31-01-26 Saturday
FEBRUARY
01-02-26 Sunday

02-02-26 Monday

03-02-26 Tuesday

Locture, PA 19

e S e

~ CM 7.6 Enume Clinical postings

Clinical postings




04-02-26 Wednesday Clinical postings
05-02-26 Thursday Clinical postings

ﬁ/\/ WVW\V &09'7’ -



06-02-26 Friday

Clinical postings



07-02-26 Saturday
08-02-26 Sunday

09-02-26 Monday

we



w\}/ @Nw

Clinical postings

10-02-26 Tuesday

11-02-26 Wednesday Clinical postings

12-02-26 Thursday '  Clinical postings

13-02-26 Friday Clinical postings







W e @74

15-02-26 Sunday

16-02-26 Monday - CM 7.2 Enumera Clinical postings

17-02-26 Tuesday Clinical postings

18-02-26 Wednesday (Clinical postings

Lecture, PAI.

19-02-26 Thursday Clinical postings



20-02-26 Friday Clinical postings

PM 2.4 L1I
Vaccination Strategies
21-02-26 Saturday

22-02-26 Sunday _
1 A 12
23-02-26 Monday i SDL: CM 7.8 I Clinical postings

ANC VT G




AT = s 2

24-02-26 Tuesday Clinical postings



25-02-26 Wednesday Clinical postings

26-02-26 Thursday ~ Clinical postings

27-02-26 Friday

Clinical postings

v e @7



28-02-26 Saturday
MARCH
01-03-26 Sunday

02-03-26 Monday

A\ Qw’%”

PM 2.4 111
Vaccination Strategies

Lecture, PA 24

~ C.M 8.1 descrit Clinical postings



03-03-26 Tuesday .
04-03-26 Wednesday ‘Holi

Clinical postings

05-03-26 Thursday ~ Clinical postings

06-03-26 Friday Clinical postings




N

07-03-26 Saturday
08-03-26 Sunday

09-03-26 Monday

IMWL C.M 8.1 describe &

ey

PM221
Emergence & Reemerging of Microbes

Clinical postings



10-03-26 Tuesday lCnca postings l




W

11-03-26 Wednesday

12-03-26 Thursday

13-03-26 Friday

o

et

Clinical postings

- Clinical postings

Clinical postings




PM 2211 & I
Emergence & Reemerging of Microbes

14-03-26 Saturday
15-02-26 Sunday

16-03-26 Monday - CM7.7 Describ Clinical postings

17-03-26 Tuesday Clinical postings

i
.
&
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il

18-03-26 Wednesday

Clinical postings

19-03-26 Thursday Clinical postings



20-03-26 Friday
21-03-26 Saturday
22-03-26 Sunday

23-03-26 Monday

24-03-26 Tuesday

Td-ul-Fitr

Clinical postings

| €.M 8.1 Descril Clinical postings

Clinical postings




v

25-03-26 Wednesday

26-03-26 Thursday

27-03-26 Friday
28-03-26 Saturday
29-03-26 Sunday

30-03-26 Monday
31-03-26 Tuesday
APRIL

AN

Lecture, PA 25

Ram Navami

Lecture, PA 25 CM 8.1 describe ¢

Diseases of the

Mahavir Jayanti

(Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings




01-04-26 Wednesday Clinical postings
Lecture, PA 32

02-04-26 Thursday _  Clinical postings
03-04-26 Friday Good Friday

SN X




04-04-26 Saturday
05-04-26 Sunday

06-04-26 Monday

-C.M 8.1 descrit Clinical postings



07-04-26 Tuesday

Clinical postings




A

08-04-26 Wednesday

09-04-26 Thursday

\

i

Clinical postings

~ Clinical postings




10-04-26 Friday Clinical postings

11-04-26 Saturday
12-04-26 Sunday




ALV

Lecture, PA 2%
13-04-26 Monday ; , - C.M 8.1 descril Clinical postings

14-04-26 Tuesday Clinical postings

15-04-26 Wednesday

Clinical postings

16-04-26 Thursday | Clinical postings

17-04-26 Friday Clinical postings




18-04-26 Saturday
19-04-26 Sunday
20-04-26 Monday C.M 8.1 descrit Clinical postings

21-04-26 Tuesday
22-04-26 Wednesday
23-04-26 Thursday
24-04-26 Friday
25-04-26 Saturday
26-04-26 Sunday
27-04-26 Monday Summative assessment (2) 22nd April to 27th April 2026 (Theory)
28-04-26 Tuesday

29-04-26 Wednesday

30-04-26 Thursday

MaY % &,;%

Clinical postings




Friday
(Buddha
01-05-26 Purnima)

02-05-26 Saturday
03-05-26 Sunday
04-05-26 Monday
05-05-26 Tuesday
06-05-26 Wednesday
07-05-26 Thursday
08-05-26 Friday
09-05-26 Saturday
10-05-26 Sunday
11-05-26 Monday

& e
Summative Assesment (2) 28th April to 4th May 2026 (Practical)

Session break-2 from 5th to 10th May 2026
C.M 8.3 Enume Clinical postings




12-05-26 Tuesday Clinical postings




N e

13-05-26 Wednesday Clinical postings
14-05-26 Thursday Clinical postings

15-05-26 Friday Clinical postings

16-05-26 Saturday
17-05-26 Sunday

18-05-26 Monday | IC.M 8.1 descrik Clinical postings




19-05-26 Tuesday Clinical postings

Va

RS s



20-05-26 Wednesday Clinical postings
21-05-26 Thursday Clinical postings

22-05-26 Friday Clinical postings

23-05-26 Saturday
24-05-26 Sunday
25-05-26 Monday .M 8.1 describe Clinical postings




26-05-26 Tuesday
27-05-26 Wednesday
28-05-26 Thursday

29-05-26 Friday

30-05-26 Saturday
31-05-26 sunday
JUNE

ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

\adl

Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings




01-06-26 Monday Clinical postings

02-06-26 Tuesday

Clinical postings



03-06-26 Wednesday Clinical postings
04-06-26 Thursday Clinical postings

05-06-26 Friday

Clinical postings

Yy N2 "o ¢



A

06-06-26 Saturday
07-06-26 Sunday
08-06-26 Monday C€.M 8.1 describe z Clinical postings

09-06-26 Tuesday Clinical postings




10-06-26 Wednesday Clinical postings
11-06-26 Thursday Clinical postings

12-06-26 Friday Clinical postings

13-06-26 Saturday
14-06-26 Sunday
15-06-26 Monday C.M 8.1 descrit Clinical postings

ok Ciali




16-06-26 Tuesday

17-06-26 Wednesday
18-06-26 Thursday

19-06-26 Friday

20-06-26 Saturday
21-06-26 Sunday
22-06-26 Monday

23-06-26 Tuesday
24-06-26 Wednesday
25-06-26 Thursday
26-06-26 Friday

27-06-26 Saturday
28-06-26 Sunday
29-06-26 Monday

30-06-26 Tuesday
JULY

01-07-26 Wednesday

02-07-26 Thursday

]

C.M 8.1 describe ¢

Muharram

Clinical postings

Clinical postings
Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings
Clinical postings

Clinical postings
Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings
Clinical postings

PP (@J




03-07-26 Friday Clinical postings

04-07-26 Saturday
05-07-26 Sunday
06-07-26 Monday

07-07-26 Tuesday
08-07-26 Wednesday Clinical postings

09-07-26 Thursday Clinical postings

Clinical postings

10-07-26 Friday Clinical postings

11-07-26 Saturday
12-07-26 Sunday
13-07-26 Monday C.M 8.1 descrik Clinical postings




14-07-26 Tuesday
15-07-26 Wednesday
16-07-26 Thursday

17-07-26 Friday

18-07-26 Saturday
19-07-26 Sunday
20-07-26 Monday
21-07-26 Tuesday
22-07-26 Wednesday
23-07-26 Thursday

24-07-26 Friday
25-07-26 Saturday
26-07-26 Sunday
27-07-26 Monday
28-07-26 Tuesday
29-07-26 Wednesday
30-07-26 Thursday
31-07-26 Friday
AUGUST
01-08-26 Saturday
02-08-26 Sunday
03-08-26 Monday
04-08-26 Tuesday
05-08-26 Wednesday
06-08-26 Thursday
07-08-26 Friday
08-08-26 Saturday
09-08-26 Sunday
10-08-26 Monday
11-08-26 Tuesday
12-08-26 Wednesday
13-08-26 Thursday
14-08-26 Friday

}\ﬁ,\;/

|

C.M 8.1 descrik Clinical postings

Preparatory leave from 26th July 2026 to 3rd August 2026.

il

Clinical postings
Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings

Clinical postings
Clinical postings
Clinical postings

Clinical postings




Saturday
Independence
15-08-26 Day

16-08-26 Sunday
17-08-26 Monday
18-08-26 Tuesday
19-08-26 Wednesday
20-08-26 Thursday
21-08-26 Friday
22-08-26 Saturday
23-08-26 Sunday
24-08-26 Monday
25-08-26 Tuesday
26-08-26 Wednesday
27-08-26 Thursday
28-08-26 Friday
29-08-26 Saturday
30-08-26 Sunday

/>

Sent up Examinations- Theory-4th to 11th August 2026 & Practical- 13th to 1
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